

Calling all artist, Grades K-12 Celebrating Our Past in March

Explore Phoenix history and express yourself!

Deadline: March 21, 2025

Winning artwork will be shown at an exhibit at Phoenix City Hall!

Prizes will be given to each grade level winner!

All winners will get a chance to see a Phoenix Suns or Mercury game!

For contest rules, guidelines and entry forms, go to phoenix.gov/education.

The student gives the City of Phoenix permission to publish their submissions in print, on City of Phoenix websites, in promotional materials, displayed on city property, and in social media postings.



"We are the future of Phoenix history" 2025 Phoenix History Month Art Competition

"What is an important piece of Phoenix history that everyone should know?"

| Name: | School: | |
|------------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| Parent/Guardian Information: | | |
| Print Name: | Signature: | |
| Phone: | Parent/Guardian E-mail: | |

Requirements:

Student Information:

- ◆ Artwork must be submitted on quality, standard (8½ x 11) size white paper.
- Entries can be paintings or drawings in black and white or color.
- A completed entry form must be included with the submission.
- The student's full name, grade, and school must also be written on the back of the artwork.
- Each student must attend a Phoenix school and may submit only one entry.
- Artwork should depict historic people, places, or events from Phoenix history.
- Winning entries from each grade level will have their submissions showcased at a city facility. Prizes will also be awarded (details to be determined).
- Judging will be based on creativity, the effectiveness of conveying the theme, and the artwork's ability to inspire interest in Phoenix history.

If a school submits more than 20 entries for the art contest, arrangements can be made for artwork pickup by emailing mailbox.youth@phoenix.gov.

Submissions can also be delivered or mailed to:

City of Phoenix Youth and Education Office, 19th Floor 200 W. Washington St. Phoenix, AZ 85003

The student attends a Phoenix school and gives the City of Phoenix permission to publish their submissions in print, on City of Phoenix websites, in promotional materials, displayed on city property, and in social media postings. The artwork will be returned after the judging process is complete.